

MMA Durable Medical Equipment (DME) Codes Covered Directly by CCP

CCP contracts with Coastal Care Services, Inc. (CCS) for DME services. DME services per the following link below are covered by Coastal directly: <u>COASTAL-PROVIDER-BILLING-MANUAL.pdf (ccsi.care)</u>

The following DME Codes are covered directly by CCP and should be billed directly to CCP:

Procedure Code	Procedure
S1040	PR CRANIAL REMOLDING ORTHOSIS
S5145	PR CHILD FOSTERCARE TH PER DIEM
S5170	PR HOMEDELIVERED PREPARED MEAL
S8415	PR SUPPLIES FOR HOME DELIVERY
S9213	PR HM PREECLAMP PER DIEM
T1017	PR TARGETED CASE MANAGEMENT
T1027	PR FAMILY TRAINING & COUNSELING
L-CODES	PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS
V-CODES	VISION SERVICES
A5500	For diabetics only, fitting
A5501	For diabetics only, fitting
A5503	For diabetics only, modification
A5504	For diabetics only, modification
A5505	For diabetics only, modification
A5506	For diabetics only, modification
A5507	For diabetics only, nor otherwise specified modification
A5508	For Diabetics only, deluxe feature of off-the shelf
A5510	For Diabetics only, direct formed
A5512	For Diabetics only, multiple density insert
A5513	For Diabetics only, multiple density insert
A5514	For Diabetics only, multiple density insert
A8000	HELMET, PROTECTIVE
A8001	HELMET, PROTECTIVE
A8002	HELMET, PROTECTIVE
A8003	HELMET, PROTECTIVE
A8004	SOFT INTERFACE FOR HELMET
J7604 - J8499	INHALATION MEDICATION
S9335	HOME THERAPY, HEMODIALYSIS
A4653-A4932	DIALYSIS SUPPLIES
A9500-A9700	RADIOPHARMACEUTICALS
E1500-E1599	DIALYSIS EQUIPMENT



CCP Website Link Location:

https://www.ccpcares.org/providers/providers-for-mma/claims

- Claims should be submitted promptly after the service is provided. For additional details on clean claims submittal in the Medicaid Provider Reimbursement handbooks, UB-04, <u>click here</u>.
- If you are currently registered with Availity, <u>click here</u> to access the Availity Portal for CCP.
- If you are not currently registered with Availity, <u>click here</u> to get registered to use the Availity Portal for CCP.
- For assistance with registration to the Availity portal, please <u>click here</u> to access an on-demand training video.
- Should you have any questions or concerns, please call our Provider Operations Hotline at 1-855-819-9506 or email <u>CCP.Provider@ccpcares.org</u>.